
LOT 33 HIDDEN ACRES S/D BLOCK A 

971-1597, WD 1172-2034, WD 1247-

WARREN VIRGINIA E
536 SE BENNIE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-3853

15-4S-17-08355-333

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

15417.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/19/2017 BC 1.30 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

113,254
3,200
22,500

138,954
76,276
62,678

HX HB 37,678
25,000

138,954
0

138,954

1280/1561 8/28/2014 WD Q V 03 17,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

VIRGINIA E WARREN

1247/2663 1/03/2013 WD U V 12 20,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICK & WINTER GREE

SUBRANDY LIMITED PA
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32397 M H 375 10/14/2014

26073 M H 342 07/30/2007

2015HX Base Yr

536 SE BENNIE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,890 115.9000 108.95 205,916 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1890

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 113,254

1,890 1,890 113,254

BAS= W70 S27 E70 N27$.

BAS

70

27

70

27

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


